
Social Justice Fair  Oct 9, 2022:  ORGANIZATIONS RESPRESENTED 

Gunsense  Vermont https://www.gunsensevt.org  

REP: Conor conor@gunsensevt.org 

• VT legislation 

VT Interfaith Action (VIA) https://viavt.org 

REP: Debbie Ingram 

• Abolish Slavery VT Amendment Campaign 

• Other campaigns including affordable housing and racial justice 

VT Planned Parenthood Action Fund / Planned Parenthood Northern New 

England 

https://www.plannedparenthoodaction.org/planned-parenthood-vermont-

action-fund 
REPS: Hannah Brislin Hannah.Brislin@ppnne.org 

     Paige Feeser Paige.Feeser@ppnne.org 

• VT Reproductive Liberty Amendment campaign 

 

Mercy Connection     https://mercyconnections.org/ 
REPS: Melissa Lang mlang@mercyconnections.org and  

Raquel Aronhime  raronhimehime@mercyconnections.org 

 

Chittenden Asylum Seekers Assistance Network (CASAN)  

casanvermont.org 
REP: Hannah Martin  hhpmartin@gmail.com 

 
 

100 Women Who Care   https://www.100wwcvt.com/ 
REPS: Barb Keller  bbkeller18@gmail.com 

 Emilie Donath Crawford  btvrentals@gmail.com 

 

Migrant Justice  https://migrantjustice.net/ 
REP: Will Lambek   will@migrantjustice.net 

 

350.org – Burlington Barge Canal    https://www.facebook.com/350BurlingtonVT/ 

REP: Marcy Kass marcykass@comcast.net 
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